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Larry Cochran St. Charles Parish President

Timothy P. Roussel St. James Parish President

Natalie Robottom St. John the Baptist Parish President

River Parishes Transit Authority 2016 Meeting Calendar Dates

All meetings to be held at 10 AM in the St. John the Baptist Council Chambers

Thursday, January 14, 2016

Thursday, February 11, 2016

Thursday, March 10, 2016

Thursday, April 14, 2016

Thursday, May 12, 2016

Thursday, June 9, 2016

Thursday, July 14, 2016

Thursday, August 11, 2016

Thursday, September 8, 2016

Thursday, October 13, 2016

Thursday, November 10, 2016

Thursday, December 8, 2016


